
14.01

13.86

13.94

13.97

13.76

13.41

13.73

13.85

13.81

13.82

13.80

13.60

14.04

13.96

13.74

13.78

13.79

13.89
13.46

13.79

13.80

13.82

13.89

13.84

13.96

13.81

13.67

14.06

13.63

13.58

13.71

13.91

13.80

13.88

13.83

13.79
13.76

13.82 13.70
13.74

13.78

13.82

13.82

13.93

13.62

13.68

13.66

14.52
14.42

13.98

13.79

14.04

13.80

14.11

14.4314.50

14.08

15.86

16.13

16.32

16.00

14.9

14.8

15.9

16.14
16.25

16.33

16.25

16.36
16.60

16.60

16.56

16.20

16.04
16.15

15.65

15.78
15.56

16.03

16.41
16.52

16.07

15.81

15.36

15.4515.46

15.58
15.63

15.67

15.20
15.56

16.24

15.30 14.95

14.99

14.62
14.56

13.9513.81

13.94

13.89
14.08

14.41

16.28

16.07

15.86

D=15.9915.75

16.0

16.0

15.98
16.02

16.26

16.2415.88

14.07
13.97

D=13.79

D=13.93

D=13.83

D=13.90

D=14.02

D=14.08

D=14.06

D=15.77

13.91

D=14.09

D=14.26

S=9.88

A=14.45
E=14.83

E1E2

A

A=10.95
E1=11.63
E2=10.91

S=versandet

30
0B

116
0B

S=10.52

S=10.65

S=10.92

A=10.14
E=10.14

600
B

S=10.01

E1
E2

E3

A

A=9.89
E1=10.04
E2=9.89
E3=10.87

116
0B

800B

A

E1

E2

E1=12.02
E2=10.98
A=10.98

S=10.81

600
B

600B

G

W

Mu
se
um

Parkhaus / Parkdeck

Wo
hn
- 
un
d

Ge
sc
hä
ft
sh
au
s

Wo
hn
- 
un
d

Ge
sc
hä
ft
sh
au
s

Wo
hn
- 
un
d

Ge
sc
hä
ft
sh
au
s

Museum

Museum

1043

2386

2595

818

2243

2198

2195
1044

770

2190

771

773

2448

2204

2197

2447

769

820

302

303

304 305

306

2194

2196

307
1

774

2199

2200

T

T

H

T

H

H

T

H

H

H

H

T

T

T

T

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

T

H T

T
T

T

Flur 14Flur 1

VP

SB

VP

PB

PB

MP

Mo

KP
Mo

Mo

PB

KP

PG

Mo

BB

GP

Mo

PG

Mo

PB

VP

Mo

KP

GP

VP

VP

Mo

MoKP
PG

KP

VP
Mo

Mo

PG

Mo

Mo

KP

KP

KP

PG

PB
PG

Mo

PB

PG

PG

PG

PG

Mo

KP

KP

Mo

Mo

PG
Mo

Gabione

FP

GP

"Mikado"

B 167

Pa
rk
pl
at
z

B 167

IV

III

IV

III

IV

III

II

II

II
II I

Go
et
he
st
ra
ße

An der Friedensbrücke
St
ein

str
aß

e

Breite
Straße

Eisenbahnstraße

18

18
b

18
a

22
d

18
c

18
d 3

Ad
ler

ap
ot
he
ke

Schr

Schr

Linienführung
Friedensbrücke

Mosaikpflaster

M 1:500 05.11.2015

Granitplatten

CU-Pflaster

Verbundpflaster

Betonpflaster

Umgestaltung Torplatz 
Vorplanung

Bestand

Kleinsteinpflaster

Großsteinpflaster

Asphalt

Findlingspflaster

Unbefestigt

Flurstücksgrenze

Baugrenze

Anlage 1 zur 
Beschlussvorlage 
Vorplanung Verkehrsanlage 
Torplatz
für die ABPU-Sitzung am 
14.06.2016




